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Lampiran 7 

MENU DIET HATI II 

Nama: Ny. Y 

Ruang: Kelas 1 

Tanggal: 09 Februari 2022 

Jenis Diet: Diet Hati II 

Menu Berat URT Penukar 

Pagi  

Nasi tim  

Telur ayam 

Sup jamur 

Jeruk 

 

Snack pagi 

Puding maizena 

Jus pepaya  

 

Siang  

Nasi tim  

Gadon daging 

Orak-arik tempe 

Tumis bunci 

Pisang 

 

Snack sore 

Puding maizena  

The manis  

 

Malam  

Nasi tim 

 

300gr 

55gr 

110gr 

110gr 

 

 

25gr 

123gr 

 

 

300gr 

35gr 

25gr 

100gr 

50gr 

 

 

25gr 

26gr 

 

 

300gr 

 

1 ½ gelas  

1 butir 

Sekehendak 

1 buah 

 

 

5 sdm 

1 ptg besar 

 

 

1 ½ gelas 

1 ptg sdg 

2 ptg sdg 

1 gls 

1 buah 

 

 

5 sdm 

2 sdm 

 

 

1 ½ gls 

 

1 ½ karbohidrat 

1 hewani 

Sayuran 

1 buah  

 

 

½ karbohidrat 

1 buah dan 1 gula 

 

 

1 ½ karbohidrat 

1 hewani 

1 nabati 

1 sayuran 

1 buah 

 

 

½ karbohidrat 

2 gula  

 

 

1 ½ karbohidrat 



 

 

Ikan asam manis 

Sup tahu 

Tumis labu siam  

Jus melon 

 

Snack malam 

Biskuit 

40gr 

55gr 

100gr 

110gr 

 

 

20gr 

1 ptg sdg  

1 ptg besar 

1 gls 

1 ptg besar 

 

 

2 buah besar  

1 hewani 

½ nabati 

1 sayuran  

1 buah  

 

 

½ karbohidrat 
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